TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

ISIN: NO0012470089

Overview

2024/07/17 18:00:01

Price
145.10 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.64% (5.10)

NO0012470089
TOM

First North Stockholm

NOK
Technology
Stock

3,616 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

139.20 NOK (620)
145.10 NOK (300)
142.50 NOK
145.10 NOK
142.50 NOK
140.00 NOK
143.0306 NOK
49

7,008.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247554,204247625,215107048,204247572,215106730,215106751,215109023,257594972,257594589,257594208,257595389,257595188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0012470089&ID_NOTATION=31769312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15b317541150407351a022c408e4d775e3367da5d8760247d62b31125f52bffd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc947f36559364a91&time=1721348454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb646e8135eedfb250f937aa65265dc6015b211f8d1aaf1404e86da8e178b52c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fc10f9480bfdf3e3&time=1721348454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e92107f161d5c4c8c5bb23b2f7182bfe372def8095965fa16c9157194d8f8a8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea2d17a8038e45cca&time=1721348454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29fa1728fa63798a62364e66aa2801d9b5e01ac91e20f5e760b8ef4c5bb0138d&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=28f897cfa05b85e2c&time=1721348454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5127c8c2126f64a74a1521ce1948b55a4fab880dd7879e7b4588f49e15aae5ef&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c154bb44ad8e85822&time=1721348454&tool=RSC

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Details

2024/07/17 18:00:01

Price
145.10 NOK

Difference

General attributes

o

3.64% (5.10)

ISIN NO0012470089
Symbol TOM
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,616 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 139.20 NOK (620)
Ask (Ask size) 145.10 NOK (300)
Open 142.50 NOK
High 145.10 NOK
Low 142.50 NOK
Close (prev. day) 140.00 NOK
VWAP 143.0306 NOK
Volume (pcs) 49
Trading volume 7,008.50
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.30% -8.66% -41.29%
Perf (abs.) +36.25 -13.75 -102.05
Beta 0.44 0.88 0.54
Volatility 73.68 64.93 51.44
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44
07117

Munich 2024/ 19:52
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:57

European Trade Reporting 06/18

144.48 NOK (181)
136.45 NOK (412)

144.49 NOK (657)

126.93 NOK (1,617)
171.35 NOK (2024/03/26)
97.00 NOK (2024/02/14)
171.35 NOK (2024/03/26)
83.58 NOK (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)

12.18 EUR 0.05 26

12.21 EUR 0.00 13

12.16 EUR 0.00 2

136.7573 NOK 0.18 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31769312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29659965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29659965

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
06/27

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

08:09

08:06

13:56

18:00

15:47

08:11

08:08

12.02 EUR

12.02 EUR

12.00 EUR

145.10 NOK

12.15USD

11.97 EUR

12.01 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1632335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2547085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16692

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

N TOMRA

Contact Details

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Drengsrudhagen 2 1385 Asker
Telefon: +47 66 79 91 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@tomra.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tove
Andersen

Espen
Gundersen
Harald
Henriksen

Helena Dreisig

Michel
Picandet

Volker
Rehrmann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Johan Carl UIf

Hjertonsson

Bjorn Matre

Bodil Sonesson
David Antony Peter
Williamson

Gigi Portela

Hege Skryseth

Pierre Couderc

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@tomra.com
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